RLI Insurance Company
P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967
Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

NOTARY PUBLIC BOND

Bond No. <u>LSM1311324</u>

STATE OF	Alabama	
COUNTY OF	Shelby	2019133000001735500
KNOW ALL MEN BY THI	ESE PRESENTS:	20191220000472500 1/2 \$43.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/20/2019 10:01:07 AM FILED/CERT
That we,		Paula G Woodall
as Principal, and		LI Insurance Company , a corporation duly
licensed to do business in the S	state of Alabama, as Surety, ar	e held and firmly bound unto the State of Alabama in the sum of
	Twenty Five Thousand	
		e, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, firmly by nal property exempt under the laws of Alabama.
Sealed with our seals, and date	•	
WHEREAS, the above-named December 2019;	Principal has been duly appoint for the term of four years from	nted Notary Public Alabama, (State at Large) on the 25th day of m date of notary commission.
NOW, THEREFORE, the cond	lition of this bond is that if the	named Principal shall faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Notary a shall be null and void; otherwise, it shall remain in full force and effect.
		Principal (L.S.)
By Wanda Evan		RLI Insurance Company
Wanda Evans	Alabama Licensed Agent	CORPORATE
2170 Highland A	and the second of the second o	
Birmingham. Addr		Barton W. Davis Vice President
Approved and filed this 20	. December	The Moisining S. B.
Approved and filed this <u>~~</u>	day of VCCCFFCCI	Judge of Probate
		By
THE STATE OF ALABAMA		OATH OF OFFICE
COUNTY OF	Shelby	
I.	Ţ.	Paula G Woodall do
solemnly swear that I will supp		ted States and the Constitution of the State of Alabama, so long as I continue a
citizen thereof; and that I will fa ability, so help me God.	aithfully and honestly discharge	ge the duties of the office upon which I am about to enter, to the best of my
Subscribed and sworn to before	me this day of	December 2019
Alsonia J	2. Mand	Pauls D. Woodall
Notary I	15 2 22 22	Principal N0100N11_SUBS- 50, 0

POWER OF ATTORNEY

RLI Insurance Company

9025 N. Lindbergh Dr. Peoria, IL 61615

			ione: 800-645-2402		
Know All Me	n by These P	resents:			Bond No. <u>LSM1311324</u>
That the		surance Company			ng under the laws of the State of
Illin		and authorized and licensed	l to do business ir		of Columbia does hereby make,
constitute and ap	•	Barton W. Davis		in the City of	Peoria, State of
	linois	, as it's true and lawfu		Vice President	, with full power and
	_		_		If as Surety, in general, any and
	_	amount not to exceed		Fifty Thousand and 00/10	
\$ 50,000).00) for a	any single obligation, and sp	ecifically for the	following described bond.	
Principal:	Paula G Woo	dall			
Obligee:		retary of State			
Type Bond:	Notary	•			
Bond Amount:	•				
Effective Date:	• •	, 2019			
The	RLI Insura	nce Company	further certi	fies that the following i	s a true and exact copy of a
Resolution adop	ted by the Board	of Directors of	RLI Insura	nce Company	, and now in force to-wit:
		l by facsimile."	_		
_	VHEREOF, the		ce Company		these presents to be executed by
ts <u>Vice</u>	<u>President</u>	with its corporate seal a	ffixed this 20t	h day of <u>December</u>	<u>2019</u> .
		MINITED PA	NCE COMPANY	Insurance Company	
			PORATE		
			BAL By:	D.77 W.	
e of Illinois		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S. William	Barton W. Davis	Vice Presiden
inty of Peoria		SS "MAN	innuming.		
this <u>20th</u> day	y of <u>December</u>	, 2019 , before me, a Not	ary Public.	•	TIFICATE
sonally appeared	Bartor	W. Davis , who be	ing by me	e undersigned officer of RLI Insura	nce Company
resaid officer of th	ne]	ned the above Power of Attor RLI Insurance Company be the voluntary act and de	ed of said the	effect and is irrevocable, an Company as set forth in the P mony whereof, I have hereun	ed Power of Attorney is in full for d furthermore, that the Resolution ower of Attorney, is now in force. to set my hand and the seal of the ance Company
7.1	j	Maria di	this	20th day of December	
Grataban I John	othen 4	WWW.	RLI	Insurance Company,	
Gretchen L. John	GRETCH NOTARY FOFF	EN L JOHNIGK ICIAL SEAL"	у Риопс Ву:	Jean M. Stephenson	Corporate Secretary
15	My Com	mission Expires			

My Commission Expires

May 26, 2020

Jean M. Stephenson Corporate Secretary 20191220000472500 2/2 \$43.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/20/2019 10:01:07 AM FILED/CERT

UBS